The ORIGINAL Anchoring Technology   Now with EJOT® Global Support
SUPERPLUS M8-M16
The undercut fixing system that does not
require a special setting tool.
FUNCTION
Automatic self-undercutting. The unique design of the SUPERPLUS
causes an undercut to be created when the installation torque is
applied. The sleeve’s outer cutting teeth expand and undercut into

approval option1
The ORIGINAL Anchoring Technology   Now with EJOT® Global Support
SUPERPLUS BLS/BLS-P Carbon Steel Zinc Plated
Threaded stud with hex nut and washer
Material: Grade 8.8 carbon steel, zinc plated
Approval: ETA- 01/0011 Option 1
SUPERPLUS BLS/BLS-P A4 Stainless Steel
Threaded stud with hex nut and washer
Material: A4 stainless steel
Approvals: ETA-05/0013 – Option 1
SUPERPLUS ILS �Internally threaded, Carbon steel, zinc plated
Internally threaded sleeve
Material: Grade 8.8 carbon steel, zinc plated
	 Type	 Order	 Thread	 Diameter x Depth	 Max Fixture	 Fixture Hole	 Eff. Embedment	 Total	 Weight	 Box
		  Code	 Size	 of drilled hole	 Thickness	 Diameter	 Depth	 Length	 (kg/100pcs)	 Quantity
	 BLS M8-14/40/15	 BLS0814040015	 M8	 14 x 60	 15	 16	 40	 80	 8.0	 25
	 BLS M8-14/80/25	 BLS0814080025	 M8	 14 x 100	 25	 16	 80	 130	 13.4	 25
	 BLS M12-20/80/15	 BLS1220080015	 M12	 20 x 105	 15	 21	 80	 130	 26.5	 10
	 BLS M12-20/80/30	 BLS1220080030	 M12	 20 x 105	 30	 21	 80	 145	 29.5	 10
	 BLS M12-20/150/30	 BLS1220150030	 M12	 20 x 175	 30	 21	 150	 215	 43.5	 10
	 BLS M12-20/150/50	 BLS1220150050	 M12 	 20 x 175	 50	 21	 150	 235	 46.0	 10
	 BLS M16-25/150/30	 BLS1625150030	 M16	 25 x 185	 30	 26	 150	 220	 70.0	 10
	 BLS M16-25/150/40	 BLS1625150040	 M16	 25 x 185	 40	 26	 150	 230	 72.0	 10
	 BLS M16-25/150/60	 BLS1625150060	 M16	 25 x 185	 60	 26	 150	 250	 76.0	 10
	 BLS M16-25/200/40	 BLS1625200040	 M16	 25 x 235	 40	 26	 200	 280	 89.0	 10
	 BLS M16-25/200/60	 BLS1625200060	 M16	 25 x 235	 60	 26	 200	 300	 95.0	 10
	 Type	 Order	 Thread	 Diameter x Depth	 Max Fixture	 Fixture Hole	 Eff. Embedment	 Total	 Weight	 Box
		  Code	 Size	 of drilled hole	 Thickness	 Diameter	 Depth	 Length	 (kg/100pcs)	 Quantity
	 BLS M8-14/80/25A4	 BLS0814080025A4	 M8	 14 x 100	 25	 16	 80	 130	 13.4	 25
	 BLS M12-20/80/15A4	 BLS1220080015A4	 M12	 20 x 105	 15	 21	 80	 130	 26.5	 10
	 BLS M12-20/80/30A4	 BLS1220080030A4	 M12	 20 x 105	 30	 21	 80	 145	 29.5	 10
	 BLS M16-25/150/30A4	 BLS1625150030A4	 M16	 25 x 185	 30	 26 	 150	 220	 70.0	 10
	 BLS M16-25/150/40A4	 BLS1625150040A4	 M16	 25 x 185	 40	 26	 150	 230	 72.0	 10
	 Type	 Order	 Thread	 Diameter x Depth	 Max Fixture	 Fixture Hole	 Eff. Embedment	 Total	 Weight	 Box
		  Code	 Size	 of drilled hole	 Thickness	 Diameter	 Depth	 Length	 (kg/100pcs)	 Quantity
	 ILS M8-14/80	 ILS0814080	 M8	 14 x 100	 -	 10	 80	 93	 8.7	 25
SUPERPLUS M8-M16
*Not included in approval. Available as special order.
Custom lengths available on request.
The ORIGINAL Anchoring Technology   Now with EJOT® Global Support

and installation data from this catalogue.
Material: Carbon steel, zinc plated
The ORIGINAL Anchoring Technology   Now with EJOT® Global Support
BLS M8-14/40SA A4 Step Iron Anchor, A4 stainless steel
Threaded stud with hex nut and special plastic sleeve
Material: A4 stainless steel
Approvals: ETA-05/0013 - Option 1, Expert Report AZ.: 05003
BLS M8-14BS85 Lightning Protection Anchor, Carbon steel, zinc plated
Threaded stud with hex nut and washer
Material: Grade 8.8 Carbon steel, zinc plated
BLS M8-14BS85 A4 Lightning Protection Anchor, A4 stainless steel
Threaded stud with hex nut and washer
Material: A4 stainless steel
 	 Type	 Order	 Thread	 Diameter x Depth	 Max Fixture	 Fixture Hole	 Eff. Embedment	 Total	 Weight	 Box
		  Code	 Size	 of drilled hole	 Thickness	 Diameter	 Depth	 Length	 (kg/100pcs)	 Quantity
	 BLS M8-14/40SA A4	 BLS0814040SAA4	 M8	 14 x 60	 20	 16	 40	 85	 9.0	 25
TECHNICAL DATA
 	 Type			   BLS M8-14/40SA A4
	 Thread size			   M8
	 Eff. embedment depth	 h

	 Step iron thickness	 t
fix
	 [mm]	 20
	 Step iron hole diameter	 d
f
	 [mm]	 16
	 Wrench size	 sw	 [mm]	 17
	 Installation torque	 T
inst
	 [Nm]	 25
Installation data
Installed anchor
Installed anchor
 	 Type	 Order	 Thread	 Diameter x Depth	 Total	 Weight	 Box
		  Code	 Size	 of drilled hole	 Length	 (kg/100pcs)	 Quantity
	 BLS M8-14BS85 A4	 BLS0814BS085A4	 M8	 14 x 40 to 60	 85	 7.2	 25
 	 Type	 Order	 Thread	 Diameter x Depth	 Total	 Weight	 Box
		  Code	 Size	 of drilled hole	 Length	 (kg/100pcs)	 Quantity
	 BLS M8-14BS85	 BLS0814BS085	 M8	 14 x 40 to 60	 85	 7.2	 25
Custom lengths available on request.